GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH

Department of Microbiology

OFFICE ORDER

Teaching schedule for Second Professional MBBS students Batch 2015 for the month of
March 2017 (w.e.f. 28.02.2017 to 31.03.2017) is as follows:

Date Days Topic Class Teacher
28.2.2017 | Tuesday Clostridium Dr. Neelam Gulati
01.03.2017 | Wednesday | Clostridium Dr. Neelam Gulati
03.03.2017 | Friday Non sporing anaerobes Dr. Neelam Gulati
06.03.2017 | Monday Introduction to Enterobacteriaceae & E.coli | Dr. Lipika Gautam
07.03.2017 | Tuesday Klebsiella & Proteus Dr. Lipika Gautam
08.03.2017 | Wednesday | Shigella Dr. Lipika Gautam
10.03.2017 | Friday Salmonella Dr. Arpandeep kaur
15.03.2017 | Wednesday | Salmonella Dr. Nidhi Singla
17.03.2017 | Friday Vibrio Dr. Varsha Gupta
21.03.2017 | Tuesday Vibrio Dr. Varsha Gupta
22.03.2017 | Wednesday | Pseudomonas Dr. Varsha Gupta
24.03.2017 | Friday Yersinia, Pasteusella & Fransicella Dr. Lipika Gautam
29.03.2017 | Wednesday | Bordetella Dr. Nidhi Singla
31.03.2017 | Friday Brucella Dr. Neelam Gulati
Timings: Monday, Wednesday, Friday = 9.00AM to 10.00AM
Tuesday 8.00 AM to 9.00 AM
Practical
Date Topic Demonstrator/ PGJR
3.03.17 Revision Dr. Deepam

6.03.17 & 7.03.17

Corynebacterium & Albert staining

Dr. Arpandeep Kaur

10,03.17

Biochemical reactions

Dr. Arpandeep Kaur

17.03.17

Salmonella & Widal

Dr. Gursimran Kaur

20.03.17 & 21.03.17

E.coli & Klebsiella

Dr. Prapti Bora

24.03.2017&31.03.2017

Vibrio

Dr. Yashik Bansal

27.03.17 & 28.03.17

Proteus & Shigella

Dr. Shiwani Sharma

Time:

Monday , Tuesday

Friday

2.00 PM to 4.00 PM

o

(Dr. Jagdish Chander)
Professor & Head
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28.02.2017 to 31.03.2017 is as follows:

Batch 2015 we.e.f.

Date Days Topic Class Teacher
28.2.2017 | Tuesday Clostridium Dr. Neelam Gulati
01.03.2017 | Wednesday | Clostridium Dr. Neelam Gulati
03.03.2017 | Friday Non sporing anaerobes Dr. Neelam Gulati
06.03.2017 | Monday Introduction to Enterobacteriaceae & E.coli | Dr. Lipika Gautam
07.03.2017 | Tuesday Klebsiella & Protens Dr. Lipika Gautam
08.03.2017 | Wednesday | Shigella Dr. Lipika Gautam
10.03.2017 | Friday Salmonella Dr. Jagdish Chander
13.03.2017 | Monday Holi
14.03.2017 | Tuesday Salmonella Dr. Jagdish Chander
15.03.2017 | Wednesday | Vibrio Dr. Varsha Gupta
47.03.2017 | Friday Vibrio Dr. Varsha Gupta
20.03.2017 | Monday Tutorial- Staphlococcus & Streptococcus Dr. Nidhi Singla
Dr. Shiwani Sharma
Dr. Anku Goel
Dr. Vibha Mehta
21.03.2017 | Tuesday Pseudomonas Dr. Nidhi Singla
22.03.2017 | Wednesday | Yersinia, Pasteusella & Fransicella Dr. Varsha Gupta
24.03.2017 | Friday Haemophilus Dr. Lipika Gautam
27.03.2017 | Monday Pharmacology test
28.03.2017 | Tuesday Berdetella Dr. Nidhi Singla
29.03.2017 | Wednesday | Tutorial- Corynebacterium & Neisseria | Dr. Varsha Gupta
Dr. Prapti Bora
Dr. Ranu Soni
Dr. Alisha Bhagat
31.03.2017 | Friday Brucella Dr. Neelam Gulati
Timings: Monday, Wednesday, Friday 9.00AM to 10.00AM
Tuesday 8.00 AM to 9.00 AM
Practical
Date  Topic Demonstrator/ PGJR
6.03.17 & 7.03.17 - Corvnebacterium & Albert staining | Dr. Arpandeep Kaur
13.03.17 & 14.03.17 | Revision Dr. Deepam

10.03.2017 & 17.03.17

Salmonella & Widal

Dr. Gursimran Kaur

20.03.17 & 21.03.17

| E.coli & Klebsiella

Dr. Prapti Bora

24.03.2017 | Vibrio Dr. Yashik Bansal
27.03.17 & 28.03.17 | Protens & Shigella Dr. Shiwani Sharma
31.03.2017 | Vibrio Dr. Yashik Bansal
Time: Monday , Tuesday = 2.00 PM to 4.00 PM
Friday
(Dr. Jagdish Chander)

-

Professor & Head
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